

GOVERNOR'S COMMISSION TO PREVENT VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN

Prevention and Training Subcommittee Meeting

May 23 2019 2:00 PM Governor's Office of Youth, Faith and Family 1700 W. Washington Street, Suite 230 Phoenix, AZ 85007

Pursuant to ARS 38-431.02 (A) (2), the Governor's Commission to Prevent Violence Against Women (Commission) can vote to go into Executive Session for the purpose of discussion or considering documents exempt by law from public inspection and/or discussion or consultation for legal advice with its attorney.

MEETING AGENDA

Agenda Item

Call to Order
 Jon Eliason, Chair
Welcome/Introductions
Jon Eliason, Chair
Subcommittee Goals and Strategic Plan
Jon Eliason, Chair

4. Member Recruitment Jon Eliason, Chair

5. Adjournment Jon Eliason, Chair